ESF MONTGENEVRE : Fléche du 11/01/2023 a 12h30

Edité le 18/12/2024 & 05h28

TRIPONEL LUDOVIC 6.00

Ouvreur

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 28.16 31.34 34.28 35.51 36.73
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|RIDONI LUDOVICO M| 2011 POU 28.27 15.43 Vermeil 27.03
2| DURAND TITOUAN M| 2009 BEN 33.40 36.38 Argent 47.98
3| DION EDOUARD M| 2007 MIN 33.90 38.42 Argent 50.02
4| SCRIVE GABRIEL M| 2008 BEN 33.91 38.46 Argent 50.06
5[{GONON NOA M| 2006 MIN 35.29 44.10 Bronze 55.70
6 | LACOMBE FERNAND M| 2008 BEN 37.34 52.47 64.07
7| STERIN BLANCHE M| 2010 POU 37.42 52.80 64.40
8 [ GONON NICK M| 2008 BEN 40.99 67.37 78.97

LINNANE CONOR M| 2009 BEN ABS

FENNELLY GRACE F| 2011 POU ABS

JONES CHARLIE M| 2013 MIC ABS

SCHMITTER DYLAN M| 2012 MIC ABS

FINGLETON OSCAR M| 2009 BEN ABS

O DONNELL CORA F| 2007 MIN ABS

FINGLETON JULIET F| 2011 POU ABS

MC GONIGLE AODH M| 2011 POU ABS

SCHMITTER NAOMI F| 2012 MIC ABS

MC GONIGLE PADDY M| 2009 BEN ABS

LINNANE CILLIAN M| 2011 POU ABS
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